
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 219-0196 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:1/29/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/14/2019 5/21/2019

Title: Second Reading Ordinance - Authorizing Lease Amendment No. 7 to Lease Agreement for Office
Space at the Airport for the Transportation Security Administration (TSA) (1st Reading 5/14/19)

Ordinance authorizing Lease Amendment No. 7 to the lease agreement between the City and the U.S.
General Services Administration for use of terminal office space at Corpus Christi International Airport
by the Transportation Security Administration from March 1, 2019, through February 29, 2024, for
minimum annual rent of $400,345.91; ratifying prior lease amendments; and modifying necessary
provisions of the lease.

Sponsors: Aviation Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - GSA Lease TSA, 2. Ordinance - GSA TSA Lease Amendment No7  vFinal, 3.
Amendment 7 - GSA TSA Lease Agmt  vFinal 20190425

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passed on second readingCity Council5/21/2019 2 Pass

passed on first readingCity Council5/14/2019 1 Pass

Second Reading Ordinance - Authorizing Lease Amendment No. 7 to Lease Agreement for
Office Space at the Airport for the Transportation Security Administration (TSA) (1st Reading
5/14/19)

Ordinance authorizing Lease Amendment No. 7 to the lease agreement between the City and the
U.S. General Services Administration for use of terminal office space at Corpus Christi International
Airport by the Transportation Security Administration from March 1, 2019, through February 29, 2024,
for minimum annual rent of $400,345.91; ratifying prior lease amendments; and modifying necessary
provisions of the lease.

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

